/e

ap P P

©

DETAIL D
SCALE1:2

DETAIL C
SCALE1:3

B @ R

ho

\@ 8

DETAIL B @

SCALE1:3

W

DETAIL E
SCALE1:2
[PESORS ARG TCOTEMNALSERVICE| o
Iolimes y L SR
e TG s
o " & TLE:
DETAIL A Eras .

SCALE1:2 o oo EXHAUST SYSTEM - ISB13

-
, . . : B .

SCALE: 1:5] WEIGHT: 433659 387 006B0000.00

72106k |

D



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: IEXHAUST SYSTEM, 1SB-2013 I 72106
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
72106-K1 REF [EXHAUST SYSTEM, ISB-2013
1 61744 1 ELBOW, TURBO
2 62212 1 TUBE, TURBO TO FLEX TUBE
3 12689 1 BRACKET, TUBE SUPPORT
4 42279 1 CLAMP, GUILLIOTINE, 4"
5 61992 1 TUBE, FLEX, TURBO TO DPF
6 62150 1 TUBE, EXHAUST, FLEX TUBE TO DPF
7 61741 1 MODULE SUPPLY, ISB 2010 (P/N SHOWN ON ENGINE)
8 62009 1 ELBOW, FLEX TUBE TO DECOMP REACTOR
9 62008 1 DPF AFTERTREATMENT (P/N SHOWN ON ENGINE)
10 62010 1 DEF DECOMP. REACTOR (P/N SHOWN ON ENGINE)
11 62011 1 SCR CATALYTIC REDUCTION (P/N SHOWN ON ENGINE)
12 61760 2 CLAMP, V-BAND
13 61761 2 SEAL
14 62151-1 1 TUBE, FLEX, DPF TO DECOMP REACTOR
NOT SHOWN 62161 1 ELBOW, DECOMP REACTOR TO SCR
15 62153 1 WELDMENT, MOUNT PLATE, DRF
16 61764-1 2 BAND CLAMP REWORK, SCR
17 62188 1 STACK EXHAUST, VERTICAL, ALUMINIZED, 72" DOOR
18 40066 1 CLAMP, MUFFLER, 4"
NOT SHOWN 62022 1 WIRE HARNESS, AFTERTREATMENT, ISB 2013
19 12614 1 BRACKET, DEF REACTOR
20 42243 2 CLAMP, MUFFLER, 4 1/2"
21 12690 1 BRACKET, TUBE SUPPORT
22 40393-1 6 BRACKET, AIR TANK
23 82383 14 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1 1/4" LG, MOUNT PLATE TO FRAME
REV DATE BY SHEET
10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: IEXHAUST SYSTEM, 1SB-2013 I 72106
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
24 61883 3 BRACKET, STANDOFF
25 62205 1 BRACKET, STRAIGHT, SCR WIRING, HOLD DOWN
26 62206 1 BRACKET, STANDOFF, 1 X 13/4X 7"
27 85091 38 FLATWASHER, 3/8
28 82548 3 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 5" LG, BRKT TO BRKT
29 85025 10 NUT, NYLOK, 3/8-16
30 40766 7 CLAMP, V-BAND, 4 5/8"
31 61894 1 CLAMP, LAP JOINT, SS, 4"
32 61762 7 SEAL
33 85036 14 LOCKNUT, 3/8"
34 85102 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8"
35 62409 1 BRACKET, DPF BATTERY BOX SUPPORT
36 62416 1 BRACKET, DPF BATTERY BOX, BOTTOM SUPPORT
37 12926 1 BRACKET, ISB 2013 ANCILLARY PIPE SUPPORT
38 82394 4 BOLT, 3/8-16 X1 1/2 LG
39 82550 2 BOLT, 1/2-13 X5 LG
40 85027 2 NUT, NYLOK, 1/2
REV DATE BY SHEET
20F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




